January
February
March
April

May

June

July
August
September
October
November
December

2015 monthly 2015 ytd

2015 Referral 2014 manthly

Approved Approved 2015 monthly Denied 2015 ytd Denied Totals assistance 2014 ytd
513,242 513,242 $469 $469 1 $14,395 $14,395
$8,276 $21,518 $2,571 $3,040 2 $13,284 527,483
$15,605 $37,318 53,219 ) $6,259 2 $11,411 $38,804
$9,267 $46,585 $7,929 514,188 3 $13,878 $53,317
$3,647 $50,232 53,160 $17,349 5 58,387 561,504
$6,035 $56,267 $20,613 537,962 1 $5,102 $65,713
$9,291 $65,558 §7,097 $45,059 1 58,122 $73,731
55,214 $70,772 $20,595 565,654 4 58,958 582,895
54,535 $75,836 $7,305 572,856 7 $7,946 590,840
$3,912 $79,748 $4,432 577,288 5 59,861 $100,511
52,979 $82,857 $8,001 $85,505 6 $6,078 $106,598
$8,903 $118,602
Township Assistance Trends
$140,000
$120,000
3 $100,000
IS
£ 480,000
N ’ == 2015 monthly Approved
(%)
m $60,000 w=ff=2015 ytd Approved
o )
2 440000 ==2014 monthly assistance
imn 2014 ytd
$20,000
50




